G.N. 2858

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1503780
1628584
2145656
2146443
1966944
1765513
2285506

2284387
2286577
1506613
1590255

1884351

2296079

2285375
2285563
1802192
1966262
2283891
1665302
1372081
2287189

2287228
2286709
2288028

ALT SUPPLIES CO., LIMITED

ARLINGTON FINANCIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
American Pharmaceuticals Limited

B&H MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

BEST ALLIANCE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

BIG RED HOME FURNISHING LIMITED

CHINESE AGRICULTURE AND ANIMAL HUSBANDRY SCIENCE
CO., LIMITED

CHINESE CULTURAL HERITAGE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINESE LOVE THE AGED PROJECT LIMITED
China Xiangjun Advisory Group Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 1590255 Limited

Company Registration Number 1884351 Limited

Company Registration Number 2296079 Limited

DS PHAMARCY (CHINA) LIMITED

France Hong Cai Ya Yue Co., Limited

GUANGZHOU YIBAOWANG DETERGENT CO., LIMITED
Great Virtue Imp&Exp Limited

HK Mainstream Cloud Network Technology Limited

HK TWINS MEIYE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK-RUSSIA WOOD PRODUCTS SHILV GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MIRACLE INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUANGMEISHI SHOE INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG DINI INT'L AMUSE ONESELF LIMITED

HONGKONG DIXIANG IMPORT TRADE LIMITED
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2285657

2284686
2287298
2286231
1968206
2286837
1504478
2146811
2285288
2356152

2144425
1663737
1273986
1506198
2284711
2146140
2145234
1599697
2286196
1665706

1969912
2292026

2146064
2140400
2283593
2282929
2285933

5 May 2017

HONGKONG TONGXINYUAN COMMERCE AND TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HUITENG (HK) TRADE LIMITED

HongKong Xin Ning Decoration Materials Company Limited
Hurricane Eco-Electric Riding Tools Co., Limited

JI FU (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JIN STRONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KICHEN STAR COOKWARE CO., LIMITED
METTLESPRING LIMITED

O.LADY LIMITED

ON SHING ASSET MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

ON TIME BROTHER TRADING CO., LIMITED
OPTIMUM SOLAR LIMITED

PRIMA GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

Power Save Group Limited

SHANDONG OCEAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI XUNING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHENGXIANG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SHINE WAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
TAICHEN YIJIA TRADE CO., LIMITED

TONGYUN HENGIJI HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Taiwan Max Racing Service Co., Limited

USA INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM QIAOPAI LUBRICATING
OIL LIMITED

Universal Emperor Industry Trade Co., Limited

YISI TRADING CO., LIMITED

YOUFU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

YSNISA CO., LIMITED

ZHIXIANG JOINT DEVELOPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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